Keysight
Basic Instruments
Issue #4 - 2016
RIGHT Instrument. RIGHT Expertise.
Delivered RIGHT Now.
Keysight Our Distributor Network
The convenient solution
for validating adaptive

More resolution and speed with graphical display offers
more insights
Model Key specifications
53210A 350 MHz RF frequency counter, 10 digits/s
53220A 350 MHz universal frequency counter/timer, 12 digits/s, 100 ps
53230A 350 MHz universal frequency counter/timer, 12 digits/s, 20 ps
Retool your expectations
–– 4X more in-camera fine resolution to
identify abnormalities faster
–– Image logging and temperature trending
to monitor temperature changes
–– High-temperature range (up to 1200 °C)
–– Long standard product warranty – 3 years
Thermal imager
–– Wireless insulation resistance testing via
PC and smart phone / tablet applications
–– Automatic test report generation –
50 V/100 V/250 V/500 V/1000 V test voltages
–– Keysight Remote Link solution, with an optional
U1117A Infrared (IR)-to-Bluetooth® adapter
Insulation
resistance tester
–– 20,000 counts resolution, 0.2% basic accuracy
–– Wide LCR ranges with 3 to 5 selectable test
frequencies (Up to 100 kHz for U1733C)
–– Battery life of 16 hours/AC-powered
–– IR-to-USB connectivity for data logging to PC
Capacitance/LCR
meter
–– Data logging capability
–– Long battery life
–– CAT III 600 V overvoltage protection or higher
–– Keysight Remote Link solution, with an optional
U1117A Infrared (IR)-to-Bluetooth adapter
Digital multimeters
–– Full-featured digital multimeter capabilities
–– CAT III 600 V overvoltage protection or higher
–– Keysight wireless remote connectivity
solution on some models
Clamp meters
–– 20 to 200 MHz bandwidth
–– Large color display
–– High sampling rate and recording length
Oscilloscopes
Achieve more on a tight budget: Solid performance with robust
measurement features
N9322C
basic spectrum
analyzer (BSA)
–– Frequency range: 9 kHz to 7 GHz
–– DANL: -152 dBm typical, with preamp on
–– 7 GHz tracking generator, built-in VSWR bridge
–– CISPR compliant EMI filters and quasi-peak
detector supported
–– BenchVue software enabled
N9320B
basic spectrum
analyzer (BSA)
–– Frequency range: 9 kHz to 3 GHz
–– DANL: -148 dBm with pre-amp on
–– 3 GHz tracking generator
–– AM/FM and ASK/FSK demodulation analysis
–– BenchVue software enabled
N9310A
RF signal generator
–– 9 kHz to 3 GHz CW output, 20 Hz to 80 kHz
low frequency (LF) output
–– -127 to +13 dBm output level range